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2005-06 NC STATE MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Sat,Oct29  RED-WHITE GAME

Fri, Nov 4 University of Guelph (Exh) 7:30 pm
Fri, Nov11  Mount Olive (Exh) 7:30 pm
Hispanic College Fund Baskethall Classic
Fri, Nov18  STETSON 7:00 pm
Sat, Nov19 THE CITADEL 6:00 pm
Sun,Nov20 DELAWARE 2:00 pm
Wed, Nov23 VMI 7:30 pm
Sat,Nov26  Notre Dame (Wooden Classic - 7:00 pm
@ Indianapolis)
Wed, Nov30 @ lowa (ACC Big 10 Challenge) 9:30 pm
Sat, Dec10  APPALACHIAN STATE (Reynolds) 2:00 pm
Wed, Dec 14 UNC-ASHEVILLE 7:00 pm
Sun, Dec 18 MIAMI 5:30 pm
Thurs, Dec 22 @ Alabama 9:00 pm
Wed, Dec 28 NEW HAMPSHIRE 7:00 pm
Sat, Dec 31 GEORGE WASHINGTON 12:00 pm
Tues,Jan3 UNC-GREENSBORO 7:00 pm
Sat, Jan7 @UNC 3:00 pm
Tues, Jan 10 @ Boston College 9:00 pm

For Tickets Call (919) 865-1510

Visit our website
www.GOPACK.com

Sat, Jan 14
Wed, Jan 18
Sat, Jan 21
Wed, Jan 25
Sun, Jan 29
Wed, Feb 1
Sun, Feb 5
Wed, Feb 8
Sun, Feb 12
Wed, Feb 15
Sat, Feb 18
Wed, Feb 22
Sat, Feb 25
Sat, March 4
March 9-12

GEORGIA TECH
@ Duke

WAKE FOREST
SETON HALL

@ Clemson

UVA
MARYLAND

@ Miami

@ Georgia Tech
FLORIDA STATE
@ Virginia Tech
UNC

BOSTON COLLEGE
@ Wake Forest
ACC Tournament

All HOME game in BOLD CAPS

Note: Game times and dates subject to change,

check www.gopack.com for latest information

& lltel

12:00 pm
7:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:30 pm
7:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:30 pm
1:00 pm
9:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm



Cameron
Bennerman
Senior

Ton
Beth}él

Senior

For Ticket Information Call the
NC State Ticket Office 1-800-310-PACK

Visit us at www.GOPACK.com
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