Ilian Evtimov Senior

14

2

2005-06 MEN'S BASKETBALL One Heartbeat

2005-06 NC STATE MEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Sat, Oct 29	RED-WHITE GAME	
Fri, Nov 4	University of Guelph (Exh)	7:30 pm
Fri, Nov 11	Mount Olive (Exh)	7:30 pm
	Hispanic College Fund Basketball Classi	C
Fri, Nov 18	STETSON	7:00 pm
Sat, Nov 19	THE CITADEL	6:00 pm
Sun, Nov 20	DELAWARE	2:00 pm
Wed, Nov 23	VMI	7:30 pm
Sat, Nov 26	Notre Dame (Wooden Classic -	7:00 pm
	@ Indianapolis)	
Wed, Nov 30	@ Iowa (ACC Big 10 Challenge)	9:30 pm
Sat, Dec 10	APPALACHIAN STATE (Reynolds)	2:00 pm
Wed, Dec 14	UNC-ASHEVILLE	7:00 pm
Sun, Dec 18	MIAMI	5:30 pm
Thurs, Dec 22	@ Alabama	9:00 pm
Wed, Dec 28	NEW HAMPSHIRE	7:00 pm
Sat, Dec 31	GEORGE WASHINGTON	12:00 pm
Tues, Jan 3	UNC-GREENSBORO	7:00 pm
Sat, Jan 7	@ UNC	3:00 pm
Tues, Jan 10	@ Boston College	9:00 pm

For Tickets Call (919) 865-1510 Visit our website www.GOPACK.com

Sat, Jan 14	GEORGIA TECH	12:00 pm
Wed, Jan 18	@ Duke	7:00 pm
Sat, Jan 21	WAKE FOREST	4:00 pm
Wed, Jan 25	SETON HALL	7:00 pm
Sun, Jan 29	@ Clemson	1:30 pm
Wed, Feb 1	UVA	7:00 pm
Sun, Feb 5	MARYLAND	2:00 pm
Wed, Feb 8	@ Miami	7:00 pm
Sun, Feb 12	@ Georgia Tech	1:00 pm
Wed, Feb 15	FLORIDA STATE	7:30 pm
Sat, Feb 18	@ Virginia Tech	1:00 pm
Wed, Feb 22	UNC	9:00 pm
Sat, Feb 25	BOSTON COLLEGE	3:45 pm
Sat, March 4	@ Wake Forest	4:00 pm
March 9-12	ACC Tournament	

All HOME game in **BOLD CAPS** Note: Game times and dates subject to change, check www.gopack.com for latest information



Cameron Bennerman Senior

THE H

Har.

7.113

Tony Bethel Senior

For Ticket Information Call the NC State Ticket Office 1-800-310-PACK Visit us at www.GOPACK.com

alltel